
 
  

 
 

      
OFC official contractors provide various services that help make the conference and exposition run 
smoothly. Information, order forms and rates for services and items are found in this exhibitor service 
manual. Order early to take advantage of discount rates, and to ensure that you receive the items you 
require. On-site orders, and in some cases, orders received after the deadline, are subject to increased 
charges and are not processed until after advance orders have been filled.  

IMPORTANT: Look for this OFC Official Vendor seal when receiving any vendor information.  
Poachers are plentiful and show management cannot guarantee services from companies other  
than those listed below. 
 

OFC Co-Sponsors 
IEEE Communications Society, IEEE Photonics Society, Optica (formerly OSA) 

Exhibit Operations &  
Logistical Services 
 
 
exhibits@ofcconference.org 

Exhibit Sales and Promotional 
Opportunities 
 
 
sales@ofcconference.org 

Exhibit Space Accounts, Exhibit Space 
Payments, Invoices, or Primary Contact 
Changes 
 
accounts@ofcconference.org   

Public Relations/Media Relations 
Exhibit and product promotion,  
via press releases and social media. 
 
media@ofcconference.org 

Exhibitor Registration 
MCI USA 
 
+1 800.888.2843 or +1 972.349.7840 
ofc@mcievents.com  

Lead Retrieval Rentals  
MCI USA 
 
Order online  
leads@mcievents.com   

Exhibitor Hotel Room Reservations  
MCI USA 
 
+1 800.888.2843 or +1 972.349.7840 
ofc@mcievents.com  

Official General Service Contractor 
Furniture, Material Handling, Labor 
Hargrove, LLC 
 
+1 301.306.4627 
exhibitorservices@hargroveinc.com  

Air Freight & Customs/Import Shipping 
ICAT Expo  
 
+1 888.933.4228 or +1 443.459.8071 
expo@icatlogistics.com  
icatexpo.com 

Ground Freight  
Hargrove Logistics 
 
+1 301.306.4620 
shipping@hargroveinc.com 

 Electrical, Plumbing, Air, Gas 
 Edlen Electrical Exhibition Services 
 
+1 619.696.6625 
sandiego@edlen.com 

Audio Visual & Computer Rental 
CCR Solutions 
 
+1 416.881.8762 
brucef@ccrsolutions.com  

 Internet/Telecomm 
 Smart City Networks 
 
+1 888.446.6911 
customerservice@smartcitynetworks.com    

Booth (Stand) F&B Catering 
Centerplate Catering 
 
+1 619.525.5818 
Mary.forney@visitsandiego.com  

Booth (Stand) Security 
Events TNT  
 
+1 214.893.2616 
events@tntconventions.com 

Booth Event Insurance 
Buttine / Risk Strategies  
 
+1 212.867.3642 
kmonahan@risk-strategies.com  

Plant and Floral 
TLC Convention Plant Services 
 
+1 770.507.6777 
plant@tlc-florist.com 

Photography 
Tim Stahl Photography  
 
+1 619.987.8763 
Tim@stahlphotographics.com  

Exhibit Personnel / Models / 
Spokespersons 
Exhibitors Connection 
 
+1 773.631.9465  
jdixon@exhibitorsconnection.com 
 

On-site Business Center 
FedEx Office 
 
+1 619.525.5450 

Venue 
San Diego Convention Center 
 
+1 619.525.5000 
visitsandiego.com 
 

 

Currency 

The US Dollar (USD) is the currency of the United States, but credit cards are widely accepted. Check the latest 
currency exchange. 

Key Contracts 
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